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AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of .BULLION and SPECIE registered
•' -iri'the Week ended 8th September^ 1897.

Countries from which
Imported.

Imported into the United Kingdom.

GOLD..

Coin. Bullion. Total.

SH.VEB.

Coin. Bullion. Total.

Germany...
Belgium
France ... ... ...
Portugal and Madeira
Spain and Canary Islands
Malta ... ...
The GoM Coast
British South Africa
Japan
Queensland
Mexico, Central and South

America (except Brazil),
and West Indies

Brazil
.United States
Other Countries ; ..

Aggregate of the Importations)
registered in the Week ...)

Declared Value of the said)
Importations >

Ounces. Ounces.

1,280
M-96

7 56
4'2

1.284

1,269

199
5

"97

383
.1,848

10,036

19,975
. 1,821

'"o9

Ounces.
2,320
1,280
6,496

756
42

1,284
383

1,848
1,269

10,036

20,174
1,8*6

156

Ounces.
1,728

925,947
5.546

1,600

40,434
475

218,670
18,786

Ounces.
' 16,772

195,500

32,940

-14,780

862,000
100

2,549,560

Ounces.
18,500

925,947
201,046

32,940

7,600

U.780

902,434
575

2,768,230
18,786

13,748 34,122 47,870 1,213,186 3,671,652 4,884,838

£
53,328

£
134,509

£
187,837

'£
192,230

£
374,685

£
566,915

Countries to which
Exported.

Exported from the United Kingdom.

GOLD.

Coin.

British. Foreign.
Bullion'. Total.

SILVER.

Coin.

British. Foreign.
Bullion. Total.

Russia
Germany ... •••
Belgium
France
Ron mania
Egypt ... ' ...
British East Indies ,
India:—Other Dutch Posses-

Ounces.

30,'5SO

Ounces.

281

SIOC1S

China (including Hong Kong)
Other Countries

Aggregate of the Exportations)
registered in the Week ...)

.Declared Value of the said)
Exportations )

3,852

643
• »•

184

Ounces.

223,404

15,703
30,007

4,*870

Ounces.

253,984

15,*984
30,007

8,722

. 643

T84

Ounces. Ounces.
924,000

21,869

245,324

123,216
7,601

Ounces.
50,851
94,600
289,500
97,858

9,856
1033611

, 1,870

35,259 281 273,984 309,524 13220101578146

Ounces
974,851
94,600
289,500
119,727

9,856
1278935

123,216
9,471

2900156

£
137,218

£
1,075 109182012301J3

£ £
200,597 176,136

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
September 9, 1897.

T. J. PITTAR.

Companies Acts, 1862 to 1893.
In the Matter of the South Larcombe Slate1

• Qnarrie.3, Limited.

AT an Extraordinary General Meeting of the
said Company, duly convened, nnd held at

the Quarries, Stert, Diptford, Devonshire, on the
10th day of August, 1897, the following Special
Resolution was duly passed, and at a subsequent
Extraordinary General Meetiug of the Members
of the said Company, also duly convened and held
at the Seven Stars Hotel, Totnes, Devonshire, on
the 2nd day of September, 1897, was duly con-
firmed :—

" That the Company be wound up voluntarily,

and that Jtunc'g Leith, of 85, Gracechurch-street,
in the city, of London, Accountant, be' and is
hereby appointed Liquidator thereof."

Dated this 7th day of September, 1897.
H. R. TREHEARNB Chairman.

• Companies .Acts, 1862 to 1893.
In the Matter of the New Larcombe Slate

Quarries, Limited.

AT an Extraordinary General Meeting of the
said Company, duly convened, and held at

the Quarries, Grey Hills, Diptford, Devonshire,
on the 10th day of August, 1897, the following
Special Resolution was duly passed, and at a sub-


