AN ACCOUNT of the Importations and Exportations of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the Week ended 8th September, 1897.

e	Imported into the United Kingdom.								
Countries from which Imported.		GOLD.		SILVER.					
	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.	Coin.	Bullion.	Total.			
C'	Onnces.	Ounces.	Ounces. 2,320	Ounces. 1,728	Ounces.	Ounces.			
Germany	2,320 1,280	•••	1,286	925,947	16,772	18,500 925,947			
France Portugal and Madeira	6,496 756	•••	6,496 756	5,546	195,500	201,046			
Spain and Canary Islands	42	•••	42		32,940	32,940			
Malta	1,284	383	1,284 383	1,600	•••	1,600			
British South Africa	•••	1,848	1,848 1,269	·	•••	•••			
Queensland	1,269	10,036	10,036	•••	14,780	14,780			
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil),									
and West Indies	199	19,975	20,174	40,434 475	862,000	902,434			
Brazil United States	5	1,821	1,826	218,670	2,549,560	575 2,768,230			
Other Countries	97	59	156	18,786	***	18,786			
Aggregate of the Importations registered in the Week	13,748	34,122	47,870	1,213,186	3,671,652	4,884,838			
Declared Value of the said Importations	£ 53,328	£ 134,509	£ 187,837	£ 192,280	£ 374,685	£ 566,915			

	Exported from the United Kingdom.									
Countries to which Exported.	Ģold.				SILVER.					
	Coin.		Bullion.	Mata1	Coin.		Bullion.			
	British.	Foreign.	Bullion.	Total,	British.	Foreign.	(Total.		
Russia	Ounces. 30,580 3,852 643	Ounces	Ounces. 223,404 15,703 30,007 4,870	Ounces. 253,984 15,984 30,007 8,722 643	Ounces.	Ounces. 924,000 21,869 245,324 123,216 7,601	Ounces. 50,851 94,600 289,500 97,858 9,856 1033611	Ounces 974,851 94,600 289,500 119,727 9,856 1278935 123,216 9,471		
Aggregate of the Exportations registered in the Week	35,259	281	273,984	309,524		1322010	1578146	2900156		
Declared Value of the said Exportations	£ 137,218	£ 1,075	£ 1091820	£ 1230113	£	£ 200,597	£ 176,136	£ 276,733		

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, September 9, 1897.

T. J. PITTAR.

Companies Acts, 1862 to 1893. In the Matter of the South Larcombe Slate Quarries, Limited.

A T an Extraordinary General Meeting of the said Company, duly convened, and held at the Quarries, Stert, Diptford, Devonshire, on the 10th day of August, 1897, the following Special Resolution was duly passed, and at a subsequent Extraordinary General Meeting of the Members of the said Company, also duly convened and held at the Seven Stars Hotel, Totnes, Devonshire, on the 2nd day of September, 1897, was duly confirmed:—

"That the Company be wound up voluntarily,

and that James Leith, of 85, Gracechurch-street, in the city of London, Accountant, be and is hereby appointed Liquidator thereof."

Dated this 7th day of September, 1897.
H. R. TREHEARNE Chairman.

Companies Acts, 1862 to 1893.

In the Matter of the New Larcombe Slate

Quarries, Limited.

T an Extraordinary General Meeting of the said Company, duly convened, and held at the Quarries, Grey Hills, Diptford, Devonshire, on the 10th day of August, 1897, the following Special Resolution was duly passed, and at a sub-